Chaumont-Gistoux
(Longueville)
18/11/2018

Grand Parcours — Classement général

# Dossard Equipe Temps Cat. Points
1 233 MALFEYT Gaetan + THIRIFAYS Frangois 01:04:12 HOM 3000
2 147 DO Thibaut + REZSOHAZY Romain 01:04:31 HOM 2989
3 218 MATTHYS Alexis + MOUREAU Kévin 01:04:34 HOM 2987
4 207 HUYBERECHTS Thomas + SCHOTS Thibaut 01:05:41 HOM 2947
5 248 MARROY Olivier + VANLEENDERT Christopher 01:05:55 HOM 2938
6 234 BOQUE Pierre + SCIUS Theo 01:07:17 HOM 2889
7 263 DE GROOTE Estelle + VAN ESPEN Fabrice 01:09:37 MIX 2805
8 135 DE RIIDT Mathieu + DE RIJDT Thibault 01:09:40 HOM 2803
9 249 DENAYER Fernand + MORONE Godefroid 01:10:59 HOM 2756
10 102 ADANT Olivier + LE BRUN Grégoire 01:11:24 HOM 2741
11 128 CORNET Géraldine + GOSSIAUX Renan 01:11:35 MIX 2734
12 206 HAINAUT Ines + HAINAUT Robin 01:11:43 MIX 2729
13 124 CLOSE Grégory + PINON Antonin 01:12:22 HOM 2706
14 217 MATRAY Mehdi + PYCK Grégory 01:12:43 HOM 2693
15 238 BROGNIER Pierre + DUPONT Frangois 01:13:08 HOM 2678
16 241 BASTIN Valéry + SNAUWERT Vanick 01:13:29 HOM 2666
17 223 PLATTON Maxime + WILLOCQ Baptiste 01:13:59 HOM 2648
18 101 ABSIL Christophe + HOOFT Francois 01:14:40 HOM 2623
19 121 CASTIAU Arthur + MATTART Denis 01:15:19 HOM 2600
20 145 DEWOLF Charles + LECHAT Louis 01:15:23 HOM 2597
21 237 MEREAU Irving + SCOLAS Jimmy 01:16:47 HOM 2547
22 148 DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues 01:16:49 HOM 2546
23 230 OVART Nicolas + SEHA Matthieu 01:17:03 HOM 2537
24 201 FLAMENT Patrice + VANDERZALMEN Sabine 01:17:14 MIX 2531
25 112 BELOT Rémi + GRAMME Lisa 01:17:58 MIX 2504
26 229 FLAMENT William + PONCELET Frédéric 01:18:04 HOM 2501
27 122 CHALMAGNE Alexandre + VERVLOET Mano 01:18:50 HOM 2473
28 142 DELTENRE Cedric + DUPONT Frederic 01:19:28 HOM 2450
29 126 CORDIER Jean-Claude + PERVEUX Olivier 01:19:55 HOM 2434
30 251 DEKNOP Eric + VAN DENBOSCH Geoffrey 01:20:23 HOM 2417
31 224 RAVYTS Alain + VANDERHAGEN Samuel 01:20:35 HOM 2410
32 114 BERTLEFF Thomas + BLAIRVACQ Alexandre 01:20:49 HOM 2402
33 150 DUSART Francgois + GIARRA Fabian 01:21:03 HOM 2393
34 134 DE GRAVE Olivier + DEPOUILLE Henri Frangois 01:21:06 HOM 2392
35 138 DEMAESENAIRE Ludovic + DUQUESNES Emmanuel 01:21:13 HOM 2387
36 108 BASTIEN Nicolas + DUPONT Valérian 01:21:18 HOM 2384
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BIREN Isabelle + EUGENE Julien

BUCHET Olivier + ROMAIN Paul
BENVEGNU Simon + LEMAN Nicolas
BOUCQUEY Nathan + BOUCQUEY Raphaél
HERMANS Benoit + HERMANS Martin
PIERRET Christophe + PIERRET Eliot
CHRISTIAENS Mathilde + LENAERTS Mathieu
MARGHEM Gilles + NAGY Audric

COLLETTE Vincent + DE GROOTE Jacques
BERTULOT Jéréme + PETIT Gilles

MARGHEM Gilles + NAGY Audric

DUMONT Clément + VOET Matthieu
JAMOULLE Nathan + OTTE Justin

FONTAINE Laura + FONTAINE Robert
RODRIQUE Emmanuel + VANDEWEYER Anda
LEFEBVRE Benoit + LEJEUNE Valérie
BALTHAZAR Pierre + JORET Sébastien
REYNDERS Louis + VERVINCKT Maxant
NOEL Benoit + RENQUET Jerome

DE BACKER Maya + DE BIE Augustin
BOUDART Philippe + REINARZ Raphael
DEPREZ Lionel + VAN DES BOGAERDEN Véronique
GUIOT Vincent + SMETS Simon

DANIELS Nicolas + DELOBBE Fabien
BOUVIER Pierre + OTOUL Julien

LABBE Simon + MARCHAND Cédric
ROUMEGUERE Louis + ROUMEGUERE Thierry
DANTHINE Baptiste + MAZUIN Thibaud
BOUHARMONT Isaline + MALASSAGNE Vincent
DEMETS Bernard + LAURENT Alex
DEMONSEAU Elliot + DEMONSEAU Nicolas
MOREAU Marie + PLAS Eloise

EUGENE Clara + HUYSMANS Paul
HOEBREGTS Laurent + STERCKX Jérome
PIRLOT Augustin + VANHOEGAERDEN Thierry
DE SWERT Grégory + HUBIN Mathieu

JACOB Guillaume + KATZ Martin
CHRISTOFELS Dominick + CORBION Mathieu
SIRJACOBS Frédéric + SIRJACOBS Martin
DEMBLON Dorian + LOUIS Sébastien

VAN Hijfte + VAN HIJFTE Forent

DE CLIPPELE Céline + DE CRIPPELE Bruno
DEVESSE Charlotte + VAN DER ELST Thomas
JEMELKA Cathy + MARSILY Thomas

Temps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

21:
21:
21:
143
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
41
145

21

23
23

24:
24:
:08
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
144
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
:08
33:
146
36:
37:

25

25

33

33

21
24
38

08
15
22
44
04
10
15
37

20
32

17
21
26
31
33

56
01
11
33
12
32
37
10
00
22
15
38
44
53
52
41

36

29
24

Cat.
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

MIX

MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
DAM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

MIX

MIX

Points
2383
2381
2372
2369
2354
2350
2346
2333
2321
2317
2314
2301
2299
2296
2275
2268
2246
2241
2239
2236
2233
2231
2225
2218
2215
2209
2195
2172
2160
2157
2137
2107
2094
2062
2048
2045
2039
2004
1975
1958
1942
1936
1838
1805



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Dossard Equipe

104
219
204
146
139
210
140
265
259
227
220
120
202
149
211
113
111
132
215

BARENDREGT Vitas + ORLOWSKI Sacha
MATTHYSEN Lionel + NEDERLANDT Francois
FRANZE Mariel + LADRIERE Laurence
DIEUX Caroline + LEJEUNE Tanguy
DEBRUYNE Coralie + LEROY Emilie

KAMP Carol + KAMP Olivier

DEFOSSE Franck + GODDEERIS Laura
DESAIVE Maxime + SAELENS Gatien
COCHEZ Coraline + FUNDUK Stéphanie
SAENEN Franck + VANDENBERGEN Nicolas
PALUMBO Nancy + TAGNON Bénédicte
CAMBIER Aurélie + SMEESTERS Maxime
FOBE Gregory + ZULIANI Arnaud

DRION Marie + FIERENS Auriane

LAMBERT Bernadette + REMY Aline

BENATS Evelyne + RIGAUX Anne-Michele
BASTIEN Virginie + JONCKERS Caroline

DE CLERCQ Alexandre + ARBESU MIAR Emmanuelle
LOPEZ Océanne + YILDIRIM Evra
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